
Firm Name Contracted Services Services Coverage Contact Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Email

22nd Century Technologies, Inc.
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Isha Sharma 8251 Greensboro Dr Ste #900 McLean VA 22102 sledbids@tscti.com

Abacus Service Corporation.
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services International/Nationwide Lakshmi Satavilli 25925 Telegraph Rd Ste 110 Southfield MI 48033 governmentsales@abacusservice.com

Academic Search Inc Executive Search Services Nationwide Victoria F. Ayers 1015 18th St NW Ste 510 Washington DC 20036 Vicky.Ayers@academicsearch.org

ActOne Government Solutions, Inc.
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Edward Kane

8330 West Sahara 
Avenue Suite 290 Las Vegas NV 89115 ASUStaffing@a1governmentsolutions.com

AGB Search, LLC Executive Search Services Nationwide Jill Martin 1666 K St NW Ste 1200 Washington DC 20006 jill.martin@agbsearch.com

All About People, Inc. Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation Nationwide Sherri Mitchell 4422 E Indian School Rd Phoenix AZ 85018 sherri@allaboutpeople.net

Anthem Executive Executive Search Services Nationwide
Mike "J.R." 
Wheless 5223 Norborne Ln Houston TX 77069 mike@anthemexecutive.com

Apex Systems Direct Hire Search/Placement Services International/Nationwide Kelsey Hirneise
3750 Collections Center 
Dr Chicago IL 60693 kmetzler@apexsystems.com

Aston Carter, Inc. Direct Hire Search/Placement Services International/Nationwide Dave Majerowicz PO Box 198568 Atlanta GA 30384 dmajerow@astoncarter.com

BuzzClan LLC
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services International/Nationwide Harshita Shukla 5757 Alpha Rd Ste 340 Dallas TX 75240 harshita@buzzclan.com

Cambay Consulting LLC
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Ayaz Pathan 1838 Snake River Rd Ste A Katy TX 77994 ayaz.p@cambaycs.com

CathyJon Enterprises, Inc. DBA HB Staffing
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Megan Ignacio 7711 Center Ave Ste 670 Huntington Beach CA 92647 mignacio@hbstaffing.com

COGENT Infotech Corporation Direct Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Sonam Magoo 1035 Boyce Rd Ste 108 Pittsburgh PA 15241 Sonam.magoo@cogentinfo.com

Compu-Vision Consulting Inc
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Michael Bavaro 2050 Route 27 Ste 202 North Brunswick NJ 8902 asu@compuvis.com

Creative Circle - ASGN
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Ashley Kraft PO Box 74008799 Chicago IL 60674 asanford@creativecircle.com

Diskriter, Inc.
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Paul Miller PO Box 10499 Pittsburgh PA 15234 business.coordinator@diskriter.com

GD Barri & Associates, Inc Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation Nationwide Jeffrey A. Wenger 6860 W Peoria Ave Peoria AZ 85345 Jeff.Wenger@gdbarri.com

Infojini Inc.
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services International/Nationwide Crystal Cooper 10015 Old Columbia Rd Ste B215 Columbia MD 21046 crystal.cooper@infojiniconsulting.com

Insight Global Direct Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Palmer Spinelli PO Box 198226 Atlanta GA 30384 Palmer.spinelli@insightglobal.com

InstantServe LLC
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Mark Watson PO Box 2011 Waco TX 76703 mark.w@iserveworld.com

Judge Technical Services, Inc. DBA Judge 
Healthcare Direct Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Frank J. Santoro 151 S Warner Rd Ste 100 Wayne PA 19087 f.santoro@judge.com

KinectHQ LLC
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide

John Petri --         
Chris Kim 200 Corporate Pointe Ste 410 Culver City CA 90230 john@kinecthq.com  --  chris@kinecthq.com

Link Tech LLC
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Mike Lovelace 9505 Hillwood Dr Ste 150 Las Vegas NV 89134 mikel@linktechconsulting.com

M9 Consulting Direct Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Dinesh M 507 Denali Pass Dr Ste 603 Cedar Park TX 78613 dinesh@m9consulting.com

R2 Global Recruitment
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Finlay Forster

1655 Cherry Blossom 
Ter Heathrow FL 32746 finlay@r2-global.com

Renaissance Search and Consulting Direct Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Herb Courtney 13207 Delafield Ave Hawthorne CA 90250   herb@therscfirm.com

Resource Logistics Inc
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services International/Nationwide Ravi Bhaskar 39 Milltown Rd East Brunswick NJ 8816 R.Bhaskar@resource-logistics.com

Swoon Group, LLC
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services International/Nationwide Emma Fernandez 300 S Wacker Dr Ste 2650 Chicago IL 60606 emma.fernandez@swoonstaffing.com

Tryfacta
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services International/Nationwide Pam Kaur 4637 Chabot Dr Ste 100 Pleasanton CA 94588 pam.kaur@tryfacta.com

US Tech Solutions, Inc.
Temporary-to-hire services/Staff augmentation, Direct 
Hire Search/Placement Services International/Nationwide Raghav Aggarwal 10 Exchange Pl Ste #1710 Jersey City NJ 7302 Raghav.aggarwal@ustechsolutionsinc.com

V-Soft Consulting Group, Inc. Direct Hire Search/Placement Services Nationwide Anuj Parmar 101 Bullitt Ln Ste 205 Louisville KY 40222 aparmar@vsoftconsulting.com
Witt/Kieffer Inc. Executive Search Services International/Nationwide Robin Mamlet 2015 Spring Rd Ste 510 Oak Brook IL 60523 rmamlet@wittkieffer.com


